Performance Schedule

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

NOON
1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

Saturday, December 11, 2021

Margaret Mace Choir

Cape May Dance Company

Wildwood Catholic Academy — Lower Division

Wildwood Catholic Academy — Upper Division
11:30 a.m. Santa arrives!

Ken Northridge — Magician

Glenwood Choir

Wildwood Middle School Choir

Wildwood High School Choir

Avalon String Band

Crest Memorial School Choir

Cape May Dance Company

4:30 p.m.

WILDWOODS CONVENTION CENTER
TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY




